
2020-2021 Course Dates 
  

MA Musical Theatre Performance 
 

  
Course Cost: 
£14,500.00 [Deposit: £3,625.00] 
  
Course Times:  
Mondays: 9:30am - 5:30pm 
Tuesdays: 9:30am - 5:30pm 
Wednesdays: 9:30am - 5:30pm 
Thursdays:               9:30am - 5:30pm 
  

TERM ONE: Monday 12 October - Thursday 17 December 2020 
  
Wk 1: Monday 12 October, Tuesday 13, Wednesday 14, Thursday 15 
Wk 2: Monday 19, Tuesday 20, Wednesday 21, Thursday 22 
Wk 3: Monday 26, Tuesday 27, Wednesday 28, Thursday 29 
 Wk 4:  Monday 2 November, Tuesday 3, Wednesday 4, Thursday 5  
Wk 5:  Monday 9, Tuesday 10, Wednesday 11, Thursday 12 
Wk 6:  Monday 16, Tuesday 17, Wednesday 18, Wednesday 19 
Wk 7: Monday 23, Tuesday 24, Wednesday 25, Thursday 26 
Wk 8:  Monday 30, Tuesday 1 December, Wednesday 2, Thursday 3 
Wk 9: Monday 7, Tuesday 8, Wednesday 9, Thursday 10 
Wk 10: Monday 14, Tuesday 15, Wednesday 16, Thursday 17 
  

CHRISTMAS/WINTER BREAK: FRIDAY 18 DECEMBER to SUNDAY 10 JANUARY 
  
TERM TWO: 
Wk 1: Monday 18 January, Tuesday 19, Wednesday 20, Thursday 21 
Wk 2:  Monday 25, Tuesday 26, Wednesday 27, Thursday 28 
Wk 3:  Monday 1 February, Tuesday 2, Wednesday 3, Thursday 4 
Wk 4:  Monday 8, Tuesday 9, Wednesday 10, Thursday 11 
Wk 5:  Monday 15, Tuesday 16, Wednesday 17, Thursday 18 
Wk 6: Monday 22, Tuesday 23, Wednesday 24, Thursday 25  
Wk 7: Monday 1 March, Tuesday 2, Wednesday 3, Thursday 4 
Wk 8: Monday 8, Tuesday 9, Wednesday 10, Thursday 11 
Wk 9:  Monday 15, Tuesday 16, Wednesday 17, Thursday 18  
Wk 10: Monday 22, Tuesday 23, Wednesday 24, Thursday 25  
  
EASTER BREAK: FRIDAY 26 MARCH to SUNDAY 25 APRIL (4 WEEKS OFF) 
Easter Sunday 4 April  



  
TERM THREE: 
  
BANK HOLIDAYS: Monday 3 May 2020 and Monday 31 May 2020 
 
 
Wk 1: Monday 26 April, Tuesday 27, Wednesday 28, Thursday 29 
Wk 2: Tuesday 4 May, Wednesday 5, Thursday 6 
Wk 3: Monday 10, Tuesday 11, Wednesday 12, Thursday 13  
Wk 4: Monday 17, Tuesday 18, Wednesday 19, Thursday 20 
Wk 5: Monday 24, Tuesday 25, Wednesday 26, Thursday 27 
Wk 6: Tuesday 1 June, Wednesday 2, Thursday 3 
Wk 7: Monday 7, Tuesday 8, Wednesday 9, Thursday 10  
Wk 8: Monday 14, Tuesday 15, Wednesday 16, Thursday 17 
Wk 9: Monday 21, Tuesday 22, Wednesday 23, Thursday 24 
Wk 10: Monday 28, Tuesday 29, Wednesday 30, Thursday 1 July 
 

Key 

*Dates may change depending on the availability of outside venues 

  

 

 

 


